Lastevdistlus )
20. veebruar 2014, Tartu Ulikooli Spordihall

TE 300m jooks (kidsiaeq)

1. Elsa Puu 2005 TUASK 58,3
2. Karlotta Kattai 2005 TUASK 59,9
3. Karmen Tugedam 2006  TUASK 1.01,1
4. Triin Virve 2005 1.01,6
5. Petra Rabin 2005 TUASK 1.03,2
6. Karoliis Peetsmann 2005 TUASK 1.04,8
7. Teele Ploomipuu 2006 TUASK 1.05,1
8. Carmel Rebane 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.05,3
9. Liisa Riso 2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.06,0
10. Harriet Koppel 2006 TUASK 1.07,3
11. Kathriin Hein 2006 TUASK 1.07,3
12. Katarina Verst 2007 Tartu SS Kalev 1.09,4
13. Maia Toomsalu 2006 TUASK 1.10,7
14. Diana Goldt 2005 TUASK 1.10,8
15. Mia Lisette Kohva 2006 TUASK 1.12,9
16. Evalotta Zacek 2006 TUASK 1.13,2
17. Daria Spirina 2005 TUASK 1.18,3
18. Milena Levina 2005 TUASK 1.18,4
19. Kristina Jermakova 2005 TUASK 1.19,1
TD 400m jooks (kisiaeq)
1. Leelo Aino Jurgenstein 2003 TU ASK 1.13,8
2. Marion Koéhler 2003 TU ASK 1.19,6
3. Rute Reemann 2004 TU ASK 1.19,6
4. Liisa-Lotta JUrgenson 2003 TU ASK 1.20,7
5. Annabel llisson 2004 TU ASK 1.20,8
Grette-Ly Maesalu 2003 TU ASK 1.20,8
7. Karola Steinberg 2004 TU ASK 1.22,0
8. Kirke TSikanov 2003 TU ASK 1.22,6
9. Katariina Luug 2003 TU ASK 1.23,0
10. Grete Sulp 2004 TU ASK 1.23,1
11. Kaidi Kleinson 2003 TU ASK 1.23,5
12. Johanna Jakobson 2004 TUASK 1.24,6
13. Laure Kiivit 2004 TU ASK 1.26,3
14. Hanna Randaru 2004 TU ASK 1.26,4
15. Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TU ASK 1.28,0
16. Kaisa Nigol 2004 TU ASK 1.28,5
17. Liisy Ténuvere 2004  TU ASK 1.30,6
18. Rene Helen Saar 2004 TU ASK 1.314
19. Annika Vaasa 2003 TU ASK 1.32,7
20. Martha Holst 2004 TU ASK 1.34,0
21. Liise Soome 2003 TU ASK 1.34,8
22. Maria Kdlamets 2004 TU ASK 1.35,3
23. Kadri-Liis Kullerkupp 2004 TU ASK 1.35,5
24, Nora Guthan 2004 TU ASK 1.36,9
25. Alina Priks 2004 TU ASK 1.38,1
26. Kadi Isak 2004 TU ASK 1.45,7
27. Helene Tamm 2004 TU ASK 1.49,3
28. Aleksandra Zagarova 2004 TU ASK 1.56,2
29. Liisbeth Ronhtla 2004 TU ASK 1.58,1
30. Regina Grozdova 2004 TUASK 1.59,4
TC 600m jooks (kdsiaeq)
1. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TU ASK 2.02,5
2. Lisette Hanson 2001 2.07,6
3. Stefi Treier 2002 TU ASK 2.07,8
4, llona Pedosk 2002 TU ASK 2.09,4
5. Katarina Sirendi 2002 TU ASK 2.10,0
6. Maria Kuttinen 2002 Tartu SS Kalev 2.15,3



TD odavise (kolme viske summa)

Marion Kohler 2003 TU ASK 58,5m
2 Nele Aavik 2003 TU ASK 57 m
3 Hele-Mai Viltrop 2003 TU ASK 46,5m
4 Annika Vaasa 2003 TU ASK 46 m
5. Johanna Jakobson 2004 TUASK 455 m
6. Leelo Aino Jirgenstein 2003 TU ASK 44 m
7 Liisa-Lotta Jirgenson 2003  TUASK 435m
8 Katariina Luug 2003 TU ASK 43 m
9. Karola Steinberg 2004 TU ASK 40m
10. Maria Kdlamets 2004 TU ASK 37,5m
11. Helene Tamm 2004 TU ASK 35m
12. Liisy Ténuvere 2004 TU ASK 34 m
Gerda Agu 2003  TUASK 34 m
14. Kirke TSikanov 2003 TU ASK 32m
15. Grette-Ly Maesalu 2003 TU ASK 31,5m
16. Aleksandra Zagarova 2004  TU ASK 30,5m
17. Laure Kiivit 2004 TU ASK 30m
Kadri-Liis Kullerkupp 2004 TU ASK 30m
19. Martha Holst 2004 TU ASK 29 m
20. Kaidi Kleinson 2003 TU ASK 28 m
Rute Reemann 2004 TU ASK 28 m
22. Alina Priks 2004 TU ASK 24,5 m
23. Rene Helen Saar 2004 TU ASK 24 m
Kadi Isak 2004 TU ASK 24 m
25. Regina Grozdova 2004 TU ASK 23,5m
26. Annabel llisson 2004 TU ASK 22 m
27. Nora Guthan 2004 TU ASK 21,5m
28. Grete Sulp 2004 TUASK 20m
TC odavise (kolme viske summa)
1. Laura Pihlik 2002 TU ASK 59,5m
2. Hanna Greta Kuus 2001 TU ASK 48,5m
3. llona Pedosk 2002 TU ASK 46 m
4, Katarina Sirendi 2002 TU ASK 45 m
5. Stefi Treier 2002 TU ASK 40 m
6. Maria Kuttinen 2002 Tartu SS Kalev 38 m
7. Maaria Isak 2002 TU ASK 37m
8. Lisette Hanson 2001 35m
PE 300m jooks (kdsiaeq)
1. Robin Muur 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 56,9
2. Madis Randpdld 2005 TUASK 57,6
3. Martin Trumm 2006 TU ASK 59,7
4. Alexander Kapp 2005 Tartu SS Kalev 59,9
5. Robin Noorsoo 2005 TU ASK 1.00,2
6. Andreas Trumm 2006 TU ASK 1.00,9
7. Kaspar Tiisler 2006 TU ASK 1.01,5
8. Tristan Kohler 2005 TU ASK 1.03,5
9. Uku Vanhi 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.03,8
10. Ott Markus 2005 TU ASK 1.04,2
11. Keiro Ténuvere 2006 TU ASK 1.04,4
Markus Molder 2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.04,4
13. Rasmus Tiisler 2006 TU ASK 1.05,0
14. Mattias Maestu 2006 TU ASK 1.05,6
15. Danil Dmitruk 2005 TU ASK 1.06,9
16. Richard Kélves 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.07,7

17. Tregert Gustav Varv 2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.08,0



PD 400m jooks (kdsiaeq)

Karl August Kalamees
Erkki Pahn

Markus Ossu Kivits
Markus R66m

Martti Sarv

Alfred Holst

Ruuben Sonn

Artur Michelson
Endriko Raat

Joosep Juhani

Parvin Tiks

Jaagup Jagomagi
Marten Olo

Lauri Veliin

Karl Markus Kiudmaa
Siim Muhlberg

Koit Vaas

Orm Leopold Lukas
Joosep Vall

Hans Gustav Kdljalg

PC 600m jooks (kdsiaeq)

PD odavise (kolme viske summa)

Jass Reemann
Aiko Vaasa
Kaspar Varul
Alex Aus

Rein Muda
Gregori Kullamaa
Maario Isak

Karl Romek Staskevit$
Erik Mottus
Kristian Magi
Kaspar Karo

Kert Roose
Teimar Vadi
Jakob Pohla
Reio Vill

Anthony Ansip
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PC odavise (kolme viske summa)

aorOD =
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
v.a

Aiko Vaasa

Kert Roose
Sander Aukust
Freddy Jakobson
Erik Mottus

Jass Reemann
Teimar Kade
Karel Somelar
Partel Kobar
Rein Muda

Reio Vill

Kaspar Varul
Kristjan Magi
Gregori Kullamaa
Alex Aus

Jakob Pohla

Karl Romek Staskevits$
Anthony Ansip
Madis Kuik
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TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
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Tartu SS Kalev
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TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
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73 m
65 m
62 m
60,5 m
59 m
59 m
55,5m
55,5m
55 m
52,5m
50,5m
48,5m
45 m
44 m
425 m
38 m
36,5m
32,5m
63 m



